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FM Serial lightweight concrete mixer is designed according to European standard for lightweight concrete
mixing. FM series is a compact machine suitable for lightweight concrete mix at the site to large capacity
to meet the demand of concrete production in the brick factory with a designed capacity of up to 100 m3 /
day.
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MODEL

 

FM 200

 

FM500

 

FM900

 

FM 1500
 

Mixing capacity

 

200 liter

 

500 liter

 

900 liter

 

1500 liter
 

Productivity

 

10 m3/ ca

 

30 m3/ca

 

60m3/ca

 

100 m3/ca
 

Engine power

 

3 Hp

 

5 Hp

 

7,5 Hp

 

10 Hp
 

Electricity supply

 

380V/220V

 

380V

 

380V

 

380V
 

Weigh

 

160 Kg

 

330kg

 

550kg

 

820kg
 

Mixing speed

 

70 rpm

 

70 rpm

 

70 rpm

 

70 rpm

CUTTING TOOLS.

We supply equipment and technology transfer light brick production by manual cutting method with
capacity from 10 m3 to 60 m3 per day with all brick sizes according to construction standards Vietnam.

Mold cut wire



Pouring concrete into the mold

Cutting bricks



Brick after cutting:

Highlights:

- Low investment cost (only 70 million / set of equipment)

- Make use of surplus labor in rural areas to reduce production costs.

- The quality of bricks ensures the required size and compressive strength.

- The surface is cut wire should be easy to plaster.



- The time to cut, not broken bricks due to machinery problems such as using brick cutter.
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