

# Lightweight concrete mixer

Orders

<u>Hotline</u>

Chat zalo

Whatsapp

<u>Facebook</u>

FM Serial lightweight concrete mixer is designed according to European standard for lightweight concrete mixing. FM series is a compact machine suitable for lightweight concrete mix at the site to large capacity to meet the demand of concrete production in the brick factory with a designed capacity of up to 100 m3 / day.

Normal 0 false false EN-US X-NONE X-NONE

MODEL	FM 200	FM500	FM900	FM 1500
Mixing capacity	200 liter	500 liter	900 liter	1500 liter
Productivity	10 m <sup>3</sup> / ca	30 m <sup>3</sup> /ca	60m³/ca	100 m <sup>3</sup> /ca
Engine power	3 Hp	5 Hp	7,5 Hp	10 Hp
Electricity supply	380V/220V	380V	380V	380V
Weigh	160 Kg	330kg	550kg	820kg
Mixing speed	70 rpm	70 rpm	70 rpm	70 rpm

### **CUTTING TOOLS.**

We supply equipment and technology transfer light brick production by manual cutting method with capacity from 10 m3 to 60 m3 per day with all brick sizes according to construction standards Vietnam.

### Mold cut wire



Pouring concrete into the mold



Cutting bricks



# Brick after cutting:



# Highlights:

- Low investment cost (only 70 million / set of equipment)
- Make use of surplus labor in rural areas to reduce production costs.
- The quality of bricks ensures the required size and compressive strength.
- The surface is cut wire should be easy to plaster.

- The time to cut, not broken bricks due to machinery problems such as using brick cutter.				
Related Products				
Currently there are no news items.				